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960-2451. PB 96-56-CP. 
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000051065 Electrical Servic 0 10/14/2024

36052 M H 770 12/01/2017

2019HX Base Yr

608 SW CARPENTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,096 115.9000 108.95 228,359 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 170,223

FSP 312 40 125 11,440

UOP 84 25 21 1,922

UOP 360 25 90 8,237

2,616 2,096 191,822

BAS= W32 S31 E28 UOP=  S12 E30 N12 W30$ E32 N31 UOP= E5 N12
W7 S12 E2$ W2 FSP= N12 W26 S12 E26$ W26 $ .
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 50 100 5,000.00 UT 4.00 4.00 70 2001 2001 3 70 14,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 150

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 28 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

9 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

29,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 36.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,273

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 38.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,640

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 74.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 336,105

5 0200 C MBL HM 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500


